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IGHSAU, Class 2A State Qualifier, Women, 5K

Fox Ridge Golf Course, Dike, Iowa

Oct. 19, 2017

Sunny, 72i, 31%, SSE @ 12 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Boys results HERE

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 19, 2017 4:36 PM

.


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Crestwood                42    1    2    4   14   21   23   27    20:13    3:34


  2 Cascade                  65    3    5    9   19   29   43   66    21:04    2:49


  3 Waukon                   96   10   16   18   22   30   38   44    21:49    1:45


  4 Jesup                   124    6   11   24   32   51   62   73    22:00    3:15


  5 Dike-New Hartford       160   13   31   35   39   42   47   59    22:39    2:01


  6 North Fayette Valley    170   12   33   36   41   48   49   52    22:41    2:25


  7 New Hampton             188   15   25   26   55   67   68   74    22:58    3:09


  8 Osage                   210   17   28   37   63   65   70   78    23:10    2:53


  9 Hampton-Dumont          224    8   20   53   71   72              23:26    4:38


 10 G H V                   228    7   46   56   58   61   75   79    23:14    3:36


 11 Union                   269   34   54   57   60   64   69   76    23:48    1:31


 12 South Hamilton          292   40   45   50   77   80   81   82    24:44    4:17


Incomplete Teams: Columbus Catholic, Oelwein, South Hardin


Individuals


 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME


https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Dike-District/Dist-Dike/dnhm2a2017.html


10/18/21, 4:32 PM IGHSAU, Class 2A State Qualifier, Women, 5K

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/Dike-District/Dist-Dike/dnhw2a2017.html 2/8

1. Crestwood


    1  Ellie Friesen, 12              18:30  


    2  Cassidy Ihns, 11               18:57  


    4  Hope Dohlman, 11               20:04  


   14  Rachel Steffen, 10             21:30  


   21  Emily Friesen, 12              22:03  


   23  Brynn Bodermann, 12            22:09  


   27  Sarah Mashek, 11               22:24  


Total Time = 101:04     Total Places = 42


2. Cascade


    3  Madeline Rhomberg, 11          19:44  


    5  Madison Kelchen, 11            20:19  


    9  Emma Oswinkle, 9               20:49  


   19  Marie Knepper, 11              21:53  


   29  Rachel Rhomberg, 9             22:32  


   43  Shannon Morris, 9              23:26  


   66  Skylar Dolphin, 10             24:40  


Total Time = 105:17     Total Places = 65


3. Waukon


   10  Katelyn Benzing, 10            20:54  


   16  Regan Griffith, 9              21:34  


   18  Gabrielle Marti, 12            21:52  


   22  Bailey Shafer, 9               22:06  


   30  Megan O'Neill, 11              22:38  


   38  Ellec Armstead, 10             22:55  


   44  Madalyn Marti, 10              23:29  


Total Time = 109:04     Total Places = 96
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4. Jesup


    6  Emily Treptow, 11              20:26  


   11  Mara Moore, 9                  20:57  


   24  Grace Thompson, 10             22:10  


   32  Kylie Wilberding, 12           22:44  


   51  Camrin Moore, 11               23:40  


   62  Chloe Even, 11                 24:16  


   73  Emily Clark, 11                25:43  


Total Time = 109:57     Total Places = 124


5. Dike-New Hartford


   13  Ellie Foster, 10               21:22  


   31  Emily Ballhagen, 9             22:42  


   35  Sierra Loger, 9                22:49  


   39  Kaity Houts, 9                 22:56  


   42  Olivia Woodley, 9              23:22  


   47  Rachel Wardell, 11             23:34  


   59  Jadyn Bennett, 9               24:02  


Total Time = 113:11     Total Places = 160


6. North Fayette Valley


   12  Brynn Gamm, 9                  21:10  


   33  Gina Gibson, 10                22:46  


   36  Hannah VanHyfte, 10            22:50  


   41  Callie Halverson, 12           23:01  


   48  Rachael Bushman, 9             23:35  


   49  Ava Schupbach, 9               23:36  


   52  Courtney Streif, 11            23:43  


Total Time = 113:22     Total Places = 170


7. New Hampton


   15  Olivia Burke, 11               21:34  


   25  Sadie Tenge, 11                22:16  
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   26  Lydia Gessner, 10              22:23  


   55  Riley Shatek, 10               23:52  


   67  Mariah Darling, 10             24:43  


   68  Taylor Perkins, 12             25:04  


   74  Celena Quirk, 12               25:48  


Total Time = 114:48     Total Places = 188


8. Osage


   17  Madi Johnson, 12               21:39  


   28  Makayla Mostek, 10             22:25  


   37  Brooke Scharper, 12            22:54  


   63  Clare Huisman, 10              24:18  


   65  Macie Adams, 11                24:31  


   70  Macy Gast, 9                   25:09  


   78  Ashlyn Brock, 10               26:21  


Total Time = 115:47     Total Places = 210


9. Hampton-Dumont


    8  Patty Teggatz, 12              20:45  


   20  Calista Polk, 10               22:01  


   53  Gisselle Guiterrez, 11         23:48  


   71  Kennedy Pralle, 9              25:14  


   72  Stacey Delacruz, 10            25:22  


Total Time = 117:10     Total Places = 224


10. G H V


    7  Abby Christians, 9             20:34  


   46  Rachel Sokol, 12               23:33  


   56  Nicole Upmeyer, 11             23:53  


   58  Jillian Heitland, 12           23:58  


   61  Alison Johnson, 10             24:10  


   75  Lorna Whelan, 9                25:55  
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   79  Mara Anderson, 11              26:39  


Total Time = 116:08     Total Places = 228


11. Union


   34  Madison Frush, 10              22:48  


   54  Grace Asmussen, 10             23:52  


   57  Audrey Kline, 9                23:53  


   60  Emma Shirk, 10                 24:04  


   64  Anna Smith, 11                 24:19  


   69  Audrey Powers, 12              25:04  


   76  Emma Peters, 12                26:00  


Total Time = 118:56     Total Places = 269


12. South Hamilton


   40  Yolanda Licea, 9               22:59  


   45  Marissa Jensen, 9              23:31  


   50  Abby Ervin, 9                  23:38  


   77  Emily Willadsen, 11            26:14  


   80  Ella Carlson, 11               27:16  


   81  Brooklyn George, 10            28:45  


   82  Hayley Bell, 11                30:11  


Total Time = 123:38     Total Places = 292


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Ellie Friesen, 12              18:30    Crestwood            


    2     2  Cassidy Ihns, 11               18:57    Crestwood            


    3     3  Madeline Rhomberg, 11          19:44    Cascade              


    4     4  Hope Dohlman, 11               20:04    Crestwood            


    5     5  Madison Kelchen, 11            20:19    Cascade              


    6     6  Emily Treptow, 11              20:26    Jesup                
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    7     7  Abby Christians, 9             20:34    G H V                


    8     8  Patty Teggatz, 12              20:45    Hampton-Dumont       


    9     9  Emma Oswinkle, 9               20:49    Cascade              


   10    10  Katelyn Benzing, 10            20:54    Waukon               


   11    11  Mara Moore, 9                  20:57    Jesup                


   12    12  Brynn Gamm, 9                  21:10    North Fayette Valley 


   13    13  Ellie Foster, 10               21:22    Dike-New Hartford    


   14    14  Rachel Steffen, 10             21:30    Crestwood            


   15    15  Olivia Burke, 11               21:34    New Hampton          


   16    16  Regan Griffith, 9              21:34    Waukon               


   17    17  Madi Johnson, 12               21:39    Osage                


   18    18  Gabrielle Marti, 12            21:52    Waukon               


   19    19  Marie Knepper, 11              21:53    Cascade              


   20    20  Calista Polk, 10               22:01    Hampton-Dumont       


   21    21  Emily Friesen, 12              22:03    Crestwood            


   22    22  Bailey Shafer, 9               22:06    Waukon               


   23    23  Brynn Bodermann, 12            22:09    Crestwood            


   24    24  Grace Thompson, 10             22:10    Jesup                


   25        Jordan Carr, 11                22:14    South Hardin         


   26    25  Sadie Tenge, 11                22:16    New Hampton          


   27    26  Lydia Gessner, 10              22:23    New Hampton          


   28    27  Sarah Mashek, 11               22:24    Crestwood            


   29    28  Makayla Mostek, 10             22:25    Osage                


   30    29  Rachel Rhomberg, 9             22:32    Cascade              


   31        Chloe Webb, 12                 22:33    South Hardin         


   32    30  Megan O'Neill, 11              22:38    Waukon               


   33    31  Emily Ballhagen, 9             22:42    Dike-New Hartford    


   34    32  Kylie Wilberding, 12           22:44    Jesup                


   35    33  Gina Gibson, 10                22:46    North Fayette Valley 


   36    34  Madison Frush, 10              22:48    Union                


   37    35  Sierra Loger, 9                22:49    Dike-New Hartford    


   38    36  Hannah VanHyfte, 10            22:50    North Fayette Valley 


   39    37  Brooke Scharper, 12            22:54    Osage                
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   40    38  Ellec Armstead, 10             22:55    Waukon               


   41    39  Kaity Houts, 9                 22:56    Dike-New Hartford    


   42    40  Yolanda Licea, 9               22:59    South Hamilton       


   43    41  Callie Halverson, 12           23:01    North Fayette Valley 


   44    42  Olivia Woodley, 9              23:22    Dike-New Hartford    


   45    43  Shannon Morris, 9              23:26    Cascade              


   46    44  Madalyn Marti, 10              23:29    Waukon               


   47    45  Marissa Jensen, 9              23:31    South Hamilton       


   48    46  Rachel Sokol, 12               23:33    G H V                


   49    47  Rachel Wardell, 11             23:34    Dike-New Hartford    


   50    48  Rachael Bushman, 9             23:35    North Fayette Valley 


   51    49  Ava Schupbach, 9               23:36    North Fayette Valley 


   52    50  Abby Ervin, 9                  23:38    South Hamilton       


   53    51  Camrin Moore, 11               23:40    Jesup                


   54    52  Courtney Streif, 11            23:43    North Fayette Valley 


   55    53  Gisselle Guiterrez, 11         23:48    Hampton-Dumont       


   56    54  Grace Asmussen, 10             23:52    Union                


   57    55  Riley Shatek, 10               23:52    New Hampton          


   58    56  Nicole Upmeyer, 11             23:53    G H V                


   59    57  Audrey Kline, 9                23:53    Union                


   60    58  Jillian Heitland, 12           23:58    G H V                


   61    59  Jadyn Bennett, 9               24:02    Dike-New Hartford    


   62    60  Emma Shirk, 10                 24:04    Union                


   63    61  Alison Johnson, 10             24:10    G H V                


   64    62  Chloe Even, 11                 24:16    Jesup                


   65    63  Clare Huisman, 10              24:18    Osage                


   66    64  Anna Smith, 11                 24:19    Union                


   67    65  Macie Adams, 11                24:31    Osage                


   68        Alysen Duffy, 10               24:32    Oelwein              


   69    66  Skylar Dolphin, 10             24:40    Cascade              


   70        Janelle Vande Vorde, 12        24:42    Oelwein              


   71    67  Mariah Darling, 10             24:43    New Hampton          
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   72    68  Taylor Perkins, 12             25:04    New Hampton          


   73    69  Audrey Powers, 12              25:04    Union                


   74    70  Macy Gast, 9                   25:09    Osage                


   75    71  Kennedy Pralle, 9              25:14    Hampton-Dumont       


   76        Taylor Heuthorst, 10           25:20    Columbus Catholic    


   77    72  Stacey Delacruz, 10            25:22    Hampton-Dumont       


   78    73  Emily Clark, 11                25:43    Jesup                


   79    74  Celena Quirk, 12               25:48    New Hampton          


   80    75  Lorna Whelan, 9                25:55    G H V                


   81    76  Emma Peters, 12                26:00    Union                


   82    77  Emily Willadsen, 11            26:14    South Hamilton       


   83    78  Ashlyn Brock, 10               26:21    Osage                


   84    79  Mara Anderson, 11              26:39    G H V                


   85    80  Ella Carlson, 11               27:16    South Hamilton       


   86        Mary Funk, 12                  27:18    Columbus Catholic    


   87    81  Brooklyn George, 10            28:45    South Hamilton       


   88        Ella Hayes, 10                 29:34    Columbus Catholic    


   89    82  Hayley Bell, 11                30:11    South Hamilton       


   90        Morgan Reinertson, 10          30:20    South Hardin         


   91        #5                             30:58                         


Return to home page.
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